Нестандартные конденсаторы
Описание
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(metric and UNF/UNC thread available)
for series 5FAE, 7FAA, and 7FAU
ORDERING CODE
7F A A 500 K -R
SERIES
RATED VOLTAGE BODY STYLE CERAMIC DIELECTRIC C-VALUE TOLERANCE LEAD (Pb)-FREE
5F = 5 kV - series
7F = 7.5 kV - series
Depend on the fittings
and diameter
Examples:
A = NP0
U = N750
Examples:
500 = 50 pF
9R0 = 9 pF
K = 10 %
J = 5 %
Ceramic Power Capacitors
Vishay Draloric
With many years of experience in the development, we can find the best solution for your project together!
ADDITIONAL CAPABILITIES EXAMPLES
TOS 030033 TOS 020016
TOF 016010, TOS 016010, TOF 025016, TOS 025016
ADDITIONAL CUSTOM EXAMPLES
TOS 0057 TOZ 045033
Power Capacitors
              Vishay ESTA
Custom Capabilities
ESTA Power Capacitors
CAPABILITIES
• Power capacitors as per customer specification for all low voltage, high voltage, and power electronic applications
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Wet Tantalum Assemblies and Arrays
              Vishay
Custom Capabilities Wet Tantalum Assemblies and Arrays
CAPABILITIES
• Custom case and termination options
• High capacitance and / or high voltage options
• Single or dual ratings
• Dielectric options: Aluminum, Ceramic, Tantalum
• Standard tin / lead, 100 % tin, and high temperature
“HMP” assembly process available
CUSTOM DESIGN
Custom designed capacitor assemblies are an important tool for circuit designers faced with extra high capacitance and / or
voltage requirements not met by standard units. In most cases, Vishay capacitor assemblies employ internal sections of wet